JH PC
粉體塗裝
Comparison Chart
ISOLATOR
HangerJH
Rubber Bushing
Reinforced Structure
Coil Spring

10
JH-SL
11
10
50
25
105
37
1. Neoprene spring cup with a projec�ng bushing to
    prevent steel-to-steel contact
2. Neoprene bushing for upper moun�ng rod
3. With deflec�on scale
4. Fail safe desigh
Features
Isolator Height = 150 mm。
JH-020-N 10~20  0.8
JH-030-N  20~30  1.2
JH-050-N  30~50  2.0
JH-070-N  50~70  2.8
JH-090-N  70~90
 90~120
 3.6
JH-120-N   4.8
JH-150-N

JH-150-C
JH-200-C
JH-350-C
JH-450-C
JH-650-C
JH-850-C
JH-1000-C
80~150
150~200
200~350
350~450
450~650
650~850
850~1000
3.8
JH-080-C 40~80 2.2
5.0
8.8
11.3
16.3

Dark Green
Yellow
Green
Type Capacity
(kgs)
Spring Rate
(kg/mm)
Spring
Color Type Capacity
(kgs)
Spring Rate
(kg/mm)
Spring
Color
◎JH-R
JH-025-R 8~25
Type Capacity
(kgs)
Applications
Hanging ceilings, HVAC duc�ng networks,